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Rozdziat

Al-Fatihah
Al-Bagarah
Al-'ImrSn
Al-Nisa
Al-Ma’idah
Al-An‘am
Al-A‘raf
Al-Anfal
Al-Taubah
Yunus

Hod

Yosuf
Al-Ra'd
Ibrahim
Al-Hijr
Al-Nahl
Bani Isra’il
Al-Kahf
Maryam

T» lla
Al-AnbiyV
Al-Hajj
Al-Mu’mintin
Al-Nur
Al-Furgiin
Al-Shu‘ara’
Al-Naml
Al-Qasas
Al-‘AnkabQt
Al-Rum
LugmsSn
Al-Sajdah
Al-Al>zab
Al-Saba’

SPIS TRESCI

Strona

}

9
121
185
240
279
323
375
395
427
454
484
510
525
538
555
583
612
644
668
694
717
739
759
782
797
821
841
862
876
890
898
904
927

Rozdziat

35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Al-Farir

Ya Sin
Al-Saffat
Sad
Al-Zumar
Al-Mu’min
Ha MIm Sajdah
Al-Shura
Al-Zukhruf
Al-Dukh.in
Al-Jathiyah
Al-Ahqaf
Muhammad
Al-Fath
Al-HujurSt
Qaf
Al-DhSriyat
Al-Tur
Al-Najm
Al-Qamar
Al-Rahmnn
Al-Wagi'ah
Al-Hadid
Al-Mujadilah
Al-"ashr
Al-Muintahanah
Al-Saff
Al-Jumu‘ah
Al-MunafigQn
Al-l'aghabun
Al-TalSq
Al-TahrTm
Al-Mulk
Al-Qalam

Strona

940

951

965

984

998
1013
1029
1041
1054
1067
1074
1081
1091
1100
1111
1117
1125
1134
1143
1153
1162
1173
1183
1193
1200
1208
1214
1219
1223
1227
1232

1237
1243

1249



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Rozdziat

Al-Higgah
Al-Ma‘arij
Nuh

Al-Jinn
Al-Muzzammil
Al-Muddaththir
Al-QiySmah
Al-Dahr
Al-MursalSt
Al-Naba’
Ai-Nazi‘at
‘Abasa
AlTakwlr
Al-InFi{ar
Al-TajfTf
Al-Inshiqiq
Al-Buruj
Al-fariq
Al-A*la
Al-Ghashiyah
Al-Fajr

Al Balad
Al-Shams
Al-Lail

Strona

1257
1264
1270
1275
1281
1286
1293
1299
1305
1312
1317
1323
1329
1334
1338
1343
1347
1351
1354
1358
1361
1366
1370
1374

93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Kuzdzial

Al-Duha
Al-Inshirab
Al-Tin
Al-‘Alag
Al-Qadr
Al-Bayyinah
Al-Zilzil
Al-‘Adiyat
Al-Qari‘ah
Al-Takathur
Al-'Asr
Al-Humazah
Al-Fil
Al-Quraish
Al-M#Qn
Al-Kauthar
Al-Kafirun
Al-Najr
Al-Lahab
Al-lkhlaS
Al-Falag
Al-Nas

Strona

1378
1381
1384
1387
1390
1393
1396
1398
1401
1404
1407
1409
1411
1413
1416
1418
1420
1423
1425
1428
1431
1433



